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Allyson Reeds
Cora Underwood
Raquel Powers
Dolores Castro
Ysabella Ponio
Tracy Wilson
Gwendolyn Nevetsen
Gianna Maggiore
Jessica Garcia
Kaylee Garcia
Olivia Waldron
Arielly Conde
Emily Tornow
Jinghuan Liu Tervalon
Alice Perez
Jacklyn Singer
Jocelyn Romero
Zelda Sorto
Maria Venegas
Araceli Esparza
Gabi Jimenez
Valentina Chaj
Jade DeCicco
Nora Shang
Carolyn Smuts
Christine Onufrak
Catherine Kim
Graciela Gomez
Leah Ferris
Angelina Wickstrom
Lequi Colwell
Camila Huerta
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Central Park Invitational

Age
43
15
23
52

27
10

33

32

41

43

40

12
16

42

50

Race 1 - Women's Open - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open

Instride

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride

Instride

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Unattached
Unattached-Open

Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride

Huntington

9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Time
19:29.8
20:04.5
20:12.2
20:20.6
20:22.5
20:30.6
20:43.5
20:52.5
20:56.6
20:59.3
20:59.7
21:17.3
21:25.2
21:38.1
21:43.0
21:454
22:11.7
22:22.4
22:49.5
23:.01.6
23:03.9
23:42.3
24:01.0
24:29.0
24:429
24:51.1
25:39.3
25:56.8
26:34.8
26:34.9
26:42.7
27:24.5

Results

Place Name

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Viola Van Berckelaer
Olive Chamberlain
Lindsay Andreu
Clauida Lopez

Inas Yusuf Abdulahi
Mia Ochoa

Metzli Gonzalez
Danielle Sanchez
Kim Tjenalooi
Christina Whittington
Katelyn Sandoval

- Overall

Age
10
10

50

48

Team
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open

Instride
Instride
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Unattached-Open
Instride

9/30/2023 9:08pm

Time
27:44.6
27:46.1
28:40.2
28:45.7
29:24.8
29:26.7
29:32.2
30:03.1
32:11.8
32:31.1
34:28.3




Race 1 - Women's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results 1 - 10

Place Name Age Team Time
1 Gwendolyn Nevetsen 10  Unattached-Open  20:43.5
(7)

2 Viola Van Berckelaer 10  Unattached-Open 27:44.6

(33)

3 Olive Chamberlain 10 Unattached-Open  27:46.1
(34)
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Race 1 - Women's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results 11 - 12

Place Name Age Team Time
1 Jade DeCicco 12 Unattached-Open  24:01.0
(23)

Page 3/5

9/30/2023 9:08pm



Race 1 - Women's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results 15 - 100

Place Name Age Team Time
1 Allyson Reeds 43  Unattached-Open  19:29.8
(1)

2 Cora Underwood 15 Unattached-Open  20:04.5
(2)
3 Raquel Powers 23 Unattached-Open 20:12.2
(3)
4  Dolores Castro 52  Unattached-Open 20:20.6
4)
5 Tracy Wilson 27 Unattached-Open  20:30.6
(6)
6 Jessica Garcia 33 Unattached-Open 20:56.6
&)
7 Avrielly Conde 32  Unattached-Open 21:17.3

(12)

8 Jinghuan Liu Tervalon 41  Unattached-Open  21:38.1

(14)

9 Maria Venegas 43 Unattached-Open 22:49.5

(19)

10 Araceli Esparza 40  Unattached-Open 23:01.6

(20)

11 Nora Shang 16 Unattached-Open  24:29.0

(24)

12 Catherine Kim 42  Unattached-Open  25:39.3

(27)

13 Lequi Colwell 50 Unattached-Open 26:42.7

(31)

14 Inas Yusuf Abdulahi 50  Unattached-Open 29:24.8

(37)

15 Kim Tjenalooi 48  Unattached-Open 32:11.8

41)

16  Christina Whittington 46  Unattached-Open  32:31.1

(42)
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Race 1 - Women's Open - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 8:00am

Age Group Results

Place Name Place Name

1 Gwendolyn Nevetsen 10 Unattached-Open 20:43.5 14 Inas Yusuf Abdulahi 50 Unattached-Open 29:24.8

(7) (37)

2 Viola Van Berckelaer 10 Unattached-Open 27:44.6 15 Kim Tjenalooi 48 Unattached-Open 32:11.8
(33) (41)

3 Olive Chamberlain 10 Unattached-Open 27:46.1 16  Christina Whittington 46 Unattached-Open 32:31.1
(34) (42)

1 Jade DeCicco 12 Unattached-Open 24:01.0

1 Allyson Reeds 43 Unattached-Open 19:29.8
(1)
2 Cora Underwood 15 Unattached-Open 20:04.5
(2)
3 Raquel Powers 23 Unattached-Open 20:12.2
(3)
4  Dolores Castro 52 Unattached-Open 20:20.6
4)
5 Tracy Wilson 27 Unattached-Open 20:30.6
(6)
6 Jessica Garcia 33 Unattached-Open 20:56.6
9
7 Avrielly Conde 32 Unattached-Open 21:17.3
(12)
8 Jinghuan Liu Tervalon 41 Unattached-Open 21:381
(14)
9 Maria Venegas 43 Unattached-Open 22:49.5
(19)
10 Araceli Esparza 40 Unattached-Open 23:01.6
(20)
11 Nora Shang 16 Unattached-Open 24:29.0
(24)
12 Catherine Kim 42 Unattached-Open 25:39.3
(27)
13 Lequi Colwell 50 Unattached-Open 26:42.7
(31)
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